7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30

Kingdom Kids Grades K-3
Monday Tuesday Wednesday |  Thursday Friday
Early Drop Off Early Drop Off Early Drop Off Early Drop Off Early Drop Off
Camp Devotions
Morning Kick-Off Morning Kick-Off Field Trip Morning Kick-Off Morning Kick-Off
Camp Devotions Camp Devotions Departure Times Camp Devotions Camp Devotions
Will Vary
Stations Stations Stations Movie
Picnic Lunch
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Free Play Free Play Free Play Free Play
Escape YMCA Escape Escape
Clubs Clubs Clubs
Water Day Water Day
Alternating Weeks | Alternating Weeks
Snack Snack Snack Snack Snack
All Camp Fun Free Play Free Play All Camp Fun All Camp Fun
Late Pick-Up Late Pick-Up Late Pick-Up Late Pick-Up Late Pick-Up
Close Down Close Down Close Down Close Down Close Down







