Kingdom Kids Grades K-3

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:00	Early Drop Off	Early Drop Off	Early Drop Off	Early Drop Off	Early Drop Off
7:30					
8:00			Camp Devotions		
8:30	Morning Kick-Off	Morning Kick-Off	Field Trip	Morning Kick-Off	Morning Kick-Off
9:00	Camp Devotions	Camp Devotions	Departure Times	Camp Devotions	Camp Devotions
9:30			Will Vary		
10:00	Stations	Stations		Stations	Movie
10:30					
11:00			Picnic Lunch		
11:30	Lunch	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch
12:00	Free Play	Free Play		Free Play	Free Play
12:30					
1:00	Escape	YMCA		Escape	Escape
1:30	Clubs			Clubs	Clubs
2:00				Water Day	Water Day
2:30				Alternating Weeks	Alternating Weeks
3:00	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack
3:30	All Camp Fun	Free Play	Free Play	All Camp Fun	All Camp Fun
4:00	•	-	•	·	·
4:30	Late Pick-Up	Late Pick-Up	Late Pick-Up	Late Pick-Up	Late Pick-Up
5:00					
5:30	Close Down	Close Down	Close Down	Close Down	Close Down